# **ROBINSON** Packaging Innovation

18 July 2019

### **Robinson plc**

## DIRECTOR DEALINGS

Robinson plc ("Robinson" or the "Company"; stock code: RBN), the custom manufacturer of plastic and paperboard packaging based in Chesterfield, was notified that today the following Directors purchased ordinary shares of 0.5 pence each in the Company ("Ordinary Shares") at a price of 83p per Ordinary Share:

Director	No. of Ordinary Shares purchased	Resultant Holding	% ISC
Alan Raleigh, Chairman	36,145	36,145	0.21%
Martin McGee, CEO	24,096	24,096	0.14%
Sara Halton, NED	12,049	12,049	0.07%

#### For further information, please contact:

**Robinson plc** Guy Robinson, Finance Director www.robinsonpackaging.com Tel: 01246 389283

#### finnCap Limited

Ed Frisby / Giles Rolls, Corporate Finance Tim Redfern / Tim Harper, ECM

Tel: 020 7220 0500

Robinson plc, Chesterfield, S40 2AB, UK. Registered number 39811 (England) AIM code "RBN"

## Notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	Alan McLean Raleigh	
2.	Reason for the Notification		
a)	Position/status	Chairman	
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification	
3.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	Robinson plc	
b)	LEI	213800591SNLBFFF7M61	
4.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the Financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 0.5p	
	Identification code	GB00B00K4418	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of shares	
c) Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		83 pence	36,145
d)	Aggregated information: <ul> <li>Aggregated volume</li> <li>Price</li> </ul>	36,145 83 pence	
e)	Date of the transaction	18 July 2019	
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue	

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated	
a)	Name	Martin Paul McGee
2.	Reason for the Notification	
a)	Position/status	CEO
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification
3.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor	
a)	Name	Robinson plc

b)	LEI	213800591SNLBFFF7M61	
4.	Details of the transaction(s): see type of transaction; (iii) each da conducted	ction to be repeated for (i) each t te; and (iv) each place where tra	type of instrument; (ii) each nsactions have been
a)	Description of the Financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 0.5p	
	Identification code	GB00B00K4418	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of shares	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		83 pence	24,096
d)	Aggregated information: <ul> <li>Aggregated volume</li> <li>Price</li> </ul>	24,096 83 pence	
e)	Date of the transaction	18 July 2019	
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue	

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated			
a)	Name	Sara Frances Halton		
2.	Reason for the Notification			
a)	Position/status	Non-Executive Director	Non-Executive Director	
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification		
3.	Details of the issuer, emission a auction monitor	allowance market participa	ant, auction platform, auctioneer or	
a)	Name	Robinson plc		
b)	LEI	213800591SNLBFFF7M61		
4.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the Financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 0.5p		
	Identification code	GB00B00K4418		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of shares		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		83 pence	12,049	
d)	Aggregated information: • Aggregated volume • Price	12,049 83 pence		

e)	Date of the transaction	18 July 2019
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue